KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com  882 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC KP35R series
Rotary Cylinder
How to Order
KP35R series
Features
● Rack-and-pinion rotary cylinder.
● Rotary cylinder for 35kgf/cm2 with bore sizes
   from Ø30 to Ø80.
● The rotating angle can be adjusted with a
   range of ±5°
● Various mounting styles available.
   (SD, FA, FB)
④ Bore size
30 Ø30
40 Ø40
50 Ø50
63 Ø63
80 Ø80
② Type
1 Standard
2 With magnet ⑤ Rotating angle
90 90°
180 180°
KP35R - 1 FA 40 - 90 A B
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦
⑥ Port position
A Standard
B,C,D Refer to figure below
⑦ Cushion valve position
B Standard
A,C,D Refer to figure below
When modifying the positions, enter the
symbol shown in the dimensional drawings.
③ Mounting style
SD Standard
FA Top flange
FB Bottom flange
Symbol
① Series
KP35R Rotary cylinder (35kgf/cm2)
KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com  892 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
Hydraulic
Cylinder
Reference
Data
KP140H
KP210H
KPC70/140H
KPC210H
KTC70HP
KP140HS
KP125/160A
KP35R
KH
KP35R series
Rotary Cylinder
Theoritical Output Torque Charts